VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 332
Central State Hospital

ltem 332

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Administrative and Support Services (44900)
General Management and Direction (44901)
Computer Services (44902)

Training and Education Services (44925)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$4,254,724
$3,504,149
$306,218

$444,357

$4,205,652

$49,072

$4,256,589
$3,505,561
$306,417

$444,611

$4,207,434

$49,155

Authority: Title 37.1, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.
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