VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 332 Central State Hospital

irst Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
\$4,254,724	\$4,256,589
\$3,504,149	\$3,505,561
\$306,218	\$306,417
\$444,357	\$444,611
\$4,205,652	\$4,207,434
\$49,072	\$49,155
	\$4,254,724 \$3,504,149 \$306,218 \$444,357 \$4,205,652

Authority: Title 37.1, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.